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    Mode:
        For a past period of time
        For all time by years
        For all time by quarters
        For all time by months
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      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Year 2018
        	
        43
      	
        0
      	
        15
      	
        0
      	
        58
      
	
            Year 2019
        	
        30
      	
        0
      	
        39
      	
        0
      	
        69
      
	
            Year 2020
        	
        76
      	
        0
      	
        52
      	
        0
      	
        128
      
	
            Year 2021
        	
        111
      	
        0
      	
        64
      	
        0
      	
        175
      
	
            Year 2022
        	
        122
      	
        0
      	
        31
      	
        0
      	
        153
      
	
            Year 2023
        	
        59
      	
        0
      	
        27
      	
        0
      	
        86
      
	
            Year 2024
        	
        20
      	
        0
      	
        13
      	
        0
      	
        33
      
	
            Total
        	
        461
      	
        0
      	
        241
      	
        0
      	
        702
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